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9.45
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10.45
11.30

1. O p.m.

1.16
1.80
2.0
2.30
4.30
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5.22
6. 0

6.16
6.30
7.0
7.15
7.80
7.46
8.0
8.30
8.46
8. 0
11. 0
12, ©

22

fol-

News from London,
lowed by breakfast session
News from London

News from London

Aunt Dalsy

Healtheraft for the Home
Morning  Reflections  (Unele
Scrim)

Home Decorating Session (Anne
Stewart)

Those Happy Gilmans
Morning Teca Session!
A Great Life"

Hope Alden's Romance

The Shoppiug Reporter (Mar-
ina)

“It's

Filmland (John Batten)
News from London

1ZB Happiness Glub (Joan)
Betly and Bob

Home Service Session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Gircle (Molly)
Uncle Tom’s Musical Ladies
Ken the Stamnp Man

The Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen

News from London
Pioneers of Progress
The Celebrity Session
England Expeois!

Oh, Reggiel

Tusitala, Teller of Talas
The Guest Announcer
Yes! Nol Session
Pageant of Empire

The Ask-It Baskel Session
News from London

Close down
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6. 0 am.

7. 0
7.16
8.48
9. 0
0.48

10. 0

10. 7
10.16
10.30

10.48
1. 0
1118
11.30

12, 0

1.18 p.m,
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News from London, fol-
lowed by the Yawn Patrol
{Kingi and Geoff}

News from London

Looking on the bright sids
News from London
Aunt Daisy

Morning  Reflections
Sorim)

The Home Decorating Session
{Anne Stewart)

Fashion news

Comedy time

Morning Tea Session:
A Qreat Life”

Hope Alden's Romatica
Hawail Calling

Famous Pairs

Shopping Reporter Session
{Suzanne)

The mid-day melody parade, led
by Geoft Lloyd

News from London

{Uncle

“IP's

3.80

3.45
4. 0
4.16
4.30

6. 0
e.o

8.18
6.45
7. 0

7.18
7.30
7.4
8. 0
8 ¢

9.30
10.80

11. ©
11.30
12. ¢

Betty and Bob
Famous sopranos

Home Service Sesslon (Mary
Anne)

The hit parade

Afternoon tea session: “Caval-
oade of Drama: “The Life of
Johann Strauss™

Song hits of to-morrow (Reg.
Morgan)

Listen to thp Band
Songe of yesteryear
Artists A to Z

The Young Marrieds®
(Tony)

Young New Zealand’s Radio
Journal

The Ailr Adventures of Jimmie
Allen

News from London
The Randell Family

The Gelebrity Session: Benla-
mino Gigli

England Expects—
Oh, Reggle!

Music from the Films
The Guest Announcer

Professor Speedee’s Ask-It
Basket

Magnificent Heritage: Sir
Robert Peel

Spollight on Swing, conducted
by Bob Halcrow

News from London
Variety
Close down

Circle
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8. 0a.m. News from London, fol-

7. 0
8. 0
8.45
. 0
B.45

10.80
10.48
i1. 0
11.30

12. 0

1.16 p.m.

2.0
2.30

3.0
3.16
4.30

6. 0

8. 0
6.1
8.30
8.48
7.0
7.18

lowed by the breakfast session
News from London

Fashion’s Fancies (Happl Hill)
News from London

Aunt Daisy
Morning
Scrim)
Morning 'Tea Session:
A Great Life”

Hope Alden’s Romance
A song for mother

The Shopping Reporter (Grace
Gteen)

The Luncheon Sesslon {Jacko)
News from London

Betty and Bob

The Home Service Session
(Jill}

With Fred at the piano

Better Bridge (Vera Ardagh)
The Young Marrieds' Circle
(Dorothy Haigh)

The children's session, featur-
ing at .0, the Sunnytown Gar-
den Circle

Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London

Hymns of all churches

Songs that inspire us

The Celebrity session

England Expectsl

Reflections  (Unecle

nlt's

7.30
7.48%
8. 0
8.48
9. 0

Oh, Reggie!

Tavern Tunes

The Guest Announcer
Yes! No! Jackpots

Professor Speedee's **Ask-If
Basket”

Maoriland Melodles (Te Ari
Pitama})

Rhythm and Variety
News from London
Close down

10. O

10.16
11. 0
12. 0

6. 0 am. News from London

8.80 (approx.)
7. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
8.48

Breakfast session
News from London

Music

News from London

Aunt Daisy

Morning Reflections
Serim)

The Home Decorating Sessjon
(Anne Stewart)
Morning Tea Session:
In-Laws"

Hope Alden’s Romance

The Shopping Reporter (Jese
sie}

12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
1.16 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service Session (Joyée)
8.16 Stealing through the classics
4. 0 For ladles only
430 The Young Marrieds’
{Andrina)
The children’s sesalon

The Alr Adveéntures of Jimmie
Allen

News from London
The Celebrity Session
England Expeets

Oh, Reggie!

Gems from opera

The Guest Announoer
Charlie Chan
Professor Speedee's
Basket"

Houses in Our Street
Anglers’ information session
News from London

Cloge down

6.30 a.m, Sunrise serenades

7. 0 News from London, followed
by breakfast session

$.4848.0 News from London

5.46 p.m. Early evening musie

8.18 News from London

7. 0 Doc Sellets’ True Storles

7.6 Lady Courageocus

7.80 Listeners’ requests

8. 0 Yes! Nol Jackpots

9. 0 The Motoring Session

$0.80 C(lose down

{Unols
10. 0

10.30 “The

10.48
11.30

Circls

B. 0
6. 0

8.18
7. 0
7.18
7.30
7.45
8.0
8.30

9. 0 “Ask-It

9.30
0. 0
1. 0
12. 0
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